Ramadan 2010 Prayer Times Schedule

/7 " Month:  9/1431, 8-9 /2010 C.E
A Location:  Sutton, UNITED KINGDOM
M L Calculation Method:  Muslim World League
companions of the mosque Juristic Method: ~ Standard
Ramadaan Date Day Fajr Sunrise Duhr Asr Maghrib Isha
1 11 Aug Wed 4:10 5:40 1:06 5:08 8:31 10:01
2 12 Aug Thu 4:11 5:41 1:06 5:07 8:29 9:59
3 13 Aug Fri 4:13 5:43 1:05 5:06 8:27 9:57
4 14 Aug Sat 4:15 5:45 1:05 5:05 8:25 9:55
5 15 Aug Sun 4:16 5:46 1:05 5:04 8:23 9:53
6 16 Aug Mon 4:18 5:48 1:05 5:03 8:21 9:51
7 17 Aug Tue 4:19 5:49 1:05 5:02 8:19 9:49
8 18 Aug Wed 4:21 5:51 1:04 5:01 8:17 9:47
9 19 Aug Thu 4:22 5:52 1:04 5:00 8:15 9:45
10 20 Aug Fri 4:24 5:54 1:04 4:59 8:13 9:43
11 21 Aug Sat 4:26 5:56 1:04 4:58 8:11 9:41
12 22 Aug Sun 4:27 5:57 1:03 4:56 8:09 9:39
13 23 Aug Mon 4:29 5:59 1:03 4:55 8:07 9:37
14 24 Aug Tue 4:30 6:00 1:03 4:54 8:04 9:34
15 25 Aug Wed 4:32 6:02 1:03 4:53 8:02 9:32
16 26 Aug Thu 4:34 6:04 1:02 4:51 8:00 9:30
17 27 Aug Fri 4:35 6:05 1:02 4:50 7:58 9:28
18 28 Aug Sat 4:37 6:07 1:02 4:49 7:56 9:26
19 29 Aug Sun 4:38 6:08 1:02 4:48 7:54 9:24
20 30 Aug Mon 4:40 6:10 1:01 4:46 7:51 9:21
21 31 Aug Tue 4:41 6:11 1:01 4:45 7:49 9:19
22 1 Sept Wed 4:43 6:13 1:01 4:44 7:47 9:17
23 2 Sept Thu 4:45 6:15 1:00 4:42 7:45 9:15
24 3 Sept Fri 4:46 6:16 1:00 4:41 7:43 9:13
25 4 Sept Sat 4:48 6:18 1:00 4:39 7:40 9:10
26 5 Sept Sun 4:49 6:19 12:59 4:38 7:38 9:08
27 6 Sept Mon 4:51 6:21 12:59 4:36 7:36 9:06
28 7 Sept Tue 4:53 6:23 12:59 4:35 7:34 9:04
29 8 Sept Wed 4:54 6:24 12:58 4:34 7:31 9:01

Abu Huraira related that the Prophet (peace and blessings be upon him) said: Whoever fasts

during Ramadan with faith and seeking his reward from Allah will have his past sins forgiven.

Whoever prays during the nights in Ramadan with faith and seeking his reward from Allah will

have his past sins forgiven. And he who passes Lailat al-Qadr in prayer with faith and seeking
his reward from Allah will have his past sins forgiven (Bukhari, Muslim).

Timetable Source:
IslamiCity Phonetic Quran Search:http://www.islamicity.com/ps/
IslamiCity Donation: http://www.islamicity.com/Donate/



